
Interclub TC Equipe2

08/11/14Date :

ARNEODO Quentin

ARNEODO Quentin

ARNEODO Quentin

ARNEODO Quentin

CARPENTIER Françis

CARPENTIER Françis

CARPENTIER Françis

CAULLET Valentin

CAULLET Valentin

CAULLET Valentin

CAULLET Valentin

GARCIA Paul

GARCIA Paul

GARCIA Paul

HENNEQUIN Rémy

HENNEQUIN Rémy

HENNEQUIN Rémy

HENNEQUIN Rémy

HENNEQUIN Rémy

HERCEK Jonas

HERCEK Jonas

HERCEK Patrick

HERCEK Patrick

HERCEK Siméon

HERCEK Siméon

HERCEK Siméon

MORISSET Laurent

MORISSET Laurent

PIHOUEE Kalani

PIHOUEE Kalani

PIHOUEE Kalani

PIHOUEE Kalani

Nom - Prénom

10x50 NL

100 4N

4x100 NL

4x200 NL

10x50 NL

100 Dos

4x100 4N

10x50 NL

100 NL

4x100 NL

4x100 4N

10x50 NL

100 Brasse

4x100 4N

10x50 NL

200 Brasse

4x100 NL

4x100 4N

4x200 NL

10x50 NL

200 4N

10x50 NL

400 NL

10x50 NL

200 PAP

4x200 NL

10x50 NL

200 Dos

10x50 NL

100 PAP

4x100 NL

4x200 NL

Nage

06:42:00

01:45:00

06:30:00

13:30:00

06:42:00

01:39:83

05:42:00

06:42:08

01:28:00

06:30:00

05:42:00

06:42:00

01:45:00

05:42:00

06:42:00

03:12:00

06:30:00

05:42:00

13:30:00

06:42:00

04:30:00

06:42:00

07:10:40

06:42:00

04:30:00

13:30:00

06:42:00

04:30:00

06:42:00

01:51:79

06:30:00

13:30:00

Engagement

Compétition : 

N° Relais Ordre

R1001

R1001

R1001

R1001

R1001

R1001

R1001

R1001

R1001

R1001

R1001

R1001

R1001

R1001

R1001

R1001

R1001

R1001

R1001

R1001

R1001

R1001

9

3

3

5

1

3

2

4

6

2

1

1

3

1

4

2

7

2

8

10

4

4

Résultats

Temps

06:05:27

01:31:46

05:14:65

12:31:35

06:05:27

01:42:18

06:00:50

06:05:27

01:15:23

05:14:65

06:00:50

06:05:27

01:35:75

06:00:50

06:05:27

03:15:88

05:14:65

06:00:50

12:31:35

06:05:27

04:19:23

06:05:27

07:15:39

06:05:27

04:02:69

12:31:35

06:05:27

04:29:26

06:05:27

01:49:63

05:14:65

12:31:35

Lieu : PAUILLAC Bassin : 25

Hors

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

X

minimas


